Product Rationale
& Surgical Technique
ANATOMIC LOCKED PL ATING SYSTEM
ANATOMIC LOCKED PL ATING SYSTEM
Elbow Plating System
Contents
Surgeon Design Team 8
Introduction 9

10 12
13
4
Instrument Trays
2.5 mm Implant Module
Proximal Radius Plates
1. 1312-18-400 (2) Small
2. 1312-18-401 (2) Large
Coronoid Plates
3. 1312-18-501 (2) Left
4. 1312-18-500 (2) Right
5. 2.5 mm SP Non-locking Screw
 SP14000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 14 mm
 SP16000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 16 mm
 SP18000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 18 mm
 SP20000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 20 mm
 SP22000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 22 mm
 SP24000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 24 mm
 SP26000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 26 mm
 SP28000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 28 mm
 SP30000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 30 mm
 SP32000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 32 mm
 SP34000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 34 mm
 SP36000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 36 mm
 SP38000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 38 mm
 SP40000 Peg Screw 2.5 x 40 mm
6. 2.5 FP Locking Screw
 FP14 Peg Full Thread 2.5 x 14 mm
 FP16 Peg Full Thread 2.5 x 16 mm